Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, D GC Gurgaon (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-l)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

UB2200014757159 SITA VERMA 8239868579 | MOHAN LAL 23/04/2004 | FEMALE @ General AIOC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

2 UB2200017609407 JIGYASA 7988227920 | ANUP SINGH 07/03/2005 | FEMALE | General AIOC 88.4 0 88.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

3 UA223022075731 ANSHIKA 9667595150 = RAM PARTAP 18/12/2003 = FEMALE | General AIOC 87 0 87 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I| History)

4 UB2200017637256 YASH YADAV 9911154557 | JAIBHAGWAN 04/10/2003 | MALE Backward AlOC 86.8 0 86.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
Class (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|, History)

5 UB2200017673435 PARMOD 8901980105 A ASHOK KUMAR 05/01/2005 = MALE Backward AIOC 86.2 0 86.2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
YADAV Class (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|, History)

6 UA223022063158 ANIL KUMAR 7082198829 = ATMA RAM 17/12/2002 | MALE General AlOC 80.6 5 85.6 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|, History)

7 | UB2100017649364 MOHIT 8950891272 = RAMESH 08/09/2003 | MALE General AlOC 80.4 5 85.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I|, History)

8 | UB2200014644694 JATIN YADAV 9999462003 | MUKESH YADAV 29/03/2005 | MALE General AlOC 85.4 0 85.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-|
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

9 | UA213021270542 WASIM AKRAM | 9582310785 | JAAN 08/07/2004 | MALE Backward HOGC 85.2 0 85.2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-|
MOHAMMAD Class (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

10 | UB2200017635777 PREETI PAL 9315949871 | RAMAASHRAY 02/10/2004 | FEMALE | General HOGC 85.2 0 85.2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
PAL (English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

11 | UB2200017669366 NIDHI 8168331080 = SANJAY KUMAR 29/07/2005 | FEMALE @ General HOGC 84.4 0 84.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

12 | UA223022081453 ANURADHA 9311260424 | SOMBIR 19/05/2004 = FEMALE | Backward HOGC 78.8 5 83.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-l
Class (English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

13 | UA223022257518 YAMAN 9466816382 = PAWAN KUMAR 09/08/2004 = MALE General HOGC 83.4 0 83.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
SHARMA (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|, History)

14 '+ UA223022071966 CHANDANA 9910416632 | VIJAY KUMAR 05/10/2004 | FEMALE | General HOGC 83.2 0 83.2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|, History)

15  UA223022075017 DEEPAK YADAV | 9540245348 @ DEV KISHOR 11/02/2003 | MALE General HOGC 82.8 0 82.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
YADAV (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

16 | UA213021273376 SALIHA 8875121463 | IFTEKHAR AHMED | 10/11/2003 | FEMALE | General HOGC 82.8 0 82.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

17 | UB2200017635968 SAKSHI YADAV | 9992324787 | RAJESH 31/10/2004 | FEMALE @ Backward HOGC 77.8 5 82.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
Class (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

18 | UA223022070992 KRANTI 9953261910 | RAJBIR 15/02/2005 | FEMALE | Schedule HOGC 77.8 5 82.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
Caste (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

19 | UB2100016633253 NEERAJ 9518496987 | RAJKUMAR SINGH | 24/12/2004 | MALE General HOGC 82.6 0 82.6 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-|
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

20 | UB2200017627404 PURNIMA 9306895506 = CHATTER SINGH 16/05/2003 ' FEMALE | General HOGC 82.2 0 82.2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
RAWAT (English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

21 | UB2200017631817 JAYA SINGH 9518608047 | KULDEEP SINGH 05/10/2004 | FEMALE @ Backward HOGC 82 0 82 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
Class (English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

22 | UB2200017636220 NIKITA 9306269466 @ VINOD KUMAR 27/09/2004 | FEMALE | Backward HOGC 81.8 0 81.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
Class (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|, History)

23 | UB2200017650165 SIDDHI 8700098853 | SURJEET 17/07/2004 = FEMALE | General HOGC 81.2 0 81.2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
SHARMA SHARMA (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I| History)

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 1 of 3



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

UA223022075466

UB2200017650154

UA223022072175

UB2200017632121

UB2200017635773

UA223022115395

UA223022082775

UA223022077633

UA223022071693

UB2200017635776

UB2200017637832

UA223022079881

UA223022075417

UA223022076707

U022000050373203569

UA223022075734

UA203020175937

UA223022075231

UA223022074243

UB2100017649362

UB2200017689416

UB2200017671950

UB2200017631847

SUMIT

KRITIKA SINGH

NISHA

SATYAM RAI

ANJALI ARORA

SHIWANI

LOKESH

SAHIL KUMAR

PRIYANKA

KUMARI

RAVINA

PRIYA SAGAR

SACHIN

RAHUL KUMAR

TUSHAR

NIKITA

KHUSHBOO

SAVITA

ANKIT

SUMIT

Abhishek Kumar

VIKRAM

SHALU

MANISH YADAV

ANSH YADAV

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG Second Merit List 2022, D GC Gurgaon (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-l)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

9625635455

9871195327

8860641414

9310345725

8595978766

7988093343

8860903992

7042617361

9560139695

9971622307

9582471118

9971343615

8799722870

8178308646

7678629512

9821351529

7027664552

8920721552

8448109532

9729681856

9817764704

7082814546

9958440987

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

ASHOK KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

RAMMILAN

LT RAM PRAKASH
RAI

CHANDER MOHAN

SANJAY GULIA
SURENDER
KUMAR

VINOD SINGH
JAWAHAR

PASWAN
RAM PAL

DHAWAN

ISHWAR SINGH

SUNDERLAL

ASHOK PRASAD

VIKRAM

NITYANAND

RAJU

SHER SINGH

BANKELAL

AMIR CHAND

SURAJBHAN

INDERJEET

RAJPAL YADAV

SATBIR YADAV

28/07/2004

18/07/2004

11/05/2004

04/03/2005

10/07/2004

05/07/2004

11/10/2003

26/11/2005

10/01/2004

06/05/2005

20/12/2004

26/09/2004

18/10/2002

11/12/2002

14/09/2003

14/07/2005

28/10/2001

18/02/2003

01/01/2004

06/09/2002

15/11/2003

07/02/2004

18/12/2003

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

General

Backward
Class

General

General

General

General

Backward
Class

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

79.6

79.4

74.2

79

78.6

78.2

78.2

77.8

77.8

77

70.6

68.8

61.6

60.8

75.2

69.2

722

69.2

60.4

77.6

72

76.8

79.6

79.4

79.2

79

78.6

78.2

78.2

77.8

77.8

77

75.6

68.8

61.6

60.8

75.2

74.2

722

69.2

60.4

77.6

77

76.8

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|, History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|, History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I| History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|, History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I| History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|, History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-I|, History)

page 2 of 3



Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, D GC Gurgaon (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

47 | UA223022073746 NIKITA 9871925859 | VIJAY BEDI 06/09/2003 | FEMALE | Backward BC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I
Class (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

48 | UB2200017630755 DEEP LOHIA 7289992500 | ASHOK KUMAR 25/04/2002 | MALE Backward BCB 69.4 5 74.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-|
Class (English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I|,History)

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 3 of 3



