Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, D GC Gurgaon (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UB2200014757159	SITA VERMA	8239868579	MOHAN LAL	23/04/2004	FEMALE	General	AIOC	90.8	0	90.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
2	UB2200017609407	JIGYASA	7988227920	ANUP SINGH	07/03/2005	FEMALE	General	AIOC	88.4	0	88.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
3	UA223022075731	ANSHIKA	9667595150	RAM PARTAP	18/12/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	87	0	87	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
4	UB2200017637256	YASH YADAV	9911154557	JAI BHAGWAN	04/10/2003	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	86.8	0	86.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
5	UB2200017673435	PARMOD YADAV	8901980105	ASHOK KUMAR	05/01/2005	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	86.2	0	86.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
	UA223022063158	ANIL KUMAR	7082198829	ATMA RAM	17/12/2002	MALE	General	AIOC	80.6	5	85.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
'	UB2100017649364	MOHIT	8950891272	RAMESH	08/09/2003	MALE	General	AIOC	80.4	5	85.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
	UB2200014644694	JATIN YADAV	9999462003	MUKESH YADAV	29/03/2005	MALE	General	AIOC	85.4	0	85.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
)	UA213021270542	WASIM AKRAM	9582310785	JAAN MOHAMMAD	08/07/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	85.2	0	85.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
0	UB2200017635777	PREETI PAL	9315949871	RAMAASHRAY PAL	02/10/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	85.2	0	85.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
1	UB2200017669366	NIDHI	8168331080	SANJAY KUMAR	29/07/2005	FEMALE	General	HOGC	84.4	0	84.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
2	UA223022081453	ANURADHA	9311260424	SOMBIR	19/05/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	78.8	5	83.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
3	UA223022257518	YAMAN SHARMA	9466816382	PAWAN KUMAR	09/08/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	83.4	0	83.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
4	UA223022071966	CHANDANA	9910416632	VIJAY KUMAR	05/10/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	83.2	0	83.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
5	UA223022075017	DEEPAK YADAV	9540245348	DEV KISHOR YADAV	11/02/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	82.8	0	82.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
5	UA213021273376	SALIHA	8875121463	IFTEKHAR AHMED	10/11/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	82.8	0	82.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
7	UB2200017635968	SAKSHI YADAV	9992324787	RAJESH	31/10/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	77.8	5	82.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
В	UA223022070992	KRANTI	9953261910	RAJBIR	15/02/2005	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	77.8	5	82.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
9	UB2100016633253	NEERAJ	9518496987	RAJKUMAR SINGH	24/12/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	82.6	0	82.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
)	UB2200017627404	PURNIMA RAWAT	9306895506	CHATTER SINGH	16/05/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	82.2	0	82.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
ı	UB2200017631817	JAYA SINGH	9518608047	KULDEEP SINGH	05/10/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	82	0	82	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
2	UB2200017636220	NIKITA	9306269466	VINOD KUMAR	27/09/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	81.8	0	81.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
3	UB2200017650165	SIDDHI SHARMA	8700098853	SURJEET SHARMA	17/07/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	81.2	0	81.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, D GC Gurgaon (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	UA223022075466	SUMIT	9625635455	ASHOK KUMAR	28/07/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	80.8	0	80.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
25	UB2200017650154	KRITIKA SINGH	9871195327	VINOD KUMAR	18/07/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	79.6	0	79.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
26	UA223022072175	NISHA	8860641414	RAMMILAN	11/05/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	79.4	0	79.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
27	UB2200017632121	SATYAM RAI	9310345725	LT RAM PRAKASH RAI	04/03/2005	MALE	General	HOGC	74.2	5	79.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
28	UB2200017635773	ANJALI ARORA	8595978766	CHANDER MOHAN	10/07/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	79	0	79	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
29	UA223022115395	SHIWANI	7988093343	SANJAY GULIA	05/07/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	78.6	0	78.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
30	UA223022082775	LOKESH	8860903992	SURENDER KUMAR	11/10/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	78.2	0	78.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
31	UA223022077633	SAHIL KUMAR	7042617361	VINOD SINGH	26/11/2005	MALE	General	HOGC	78.2	0	78.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
32	UA223022071693	PRIYANKA KUMARI	9560139695	JAWAHAR PASWAN	10/01/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	77.8	0	77.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
33	UB2200017635776	RAVINA	9971622307	RAM PAL DHAWAN	06/05/2005	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	77.8	0	77.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
34	UB2200017637832	PRIYA SAGAR	9582471118	ISHWAR SINGH	20/12/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	77	0	77	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
35	UA223022079881	SACHIN	9971343615	SUNDERLAL	26/09/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	70.6	5	75.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
36	UA223022075417	RAHUL KUMAR	8799722870	ASHOK PRASAD	18/10/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	68.8	0	68.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
37	UA223022076707	TUSHAR	8178308646	VIKRAM	11/12/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	61.6	0	61.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
38	UO22000050373203569	NIKITA	7678629512	NITYANAND	14/09/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	60.8	0	60.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
39	UA223022075734	KHUSHBOO SAVITA	9821351529	RAJU	14/07/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	75.2	0	75.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
40	UA203020175937	ANKIT	7027664552	SHER SINGH	28/10/2001	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	69.2	5	74.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
41	UA223022075231	SUMIT	8920721552	BANKELAL	18/02/2003	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	72.2	0	72.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
42	UA223022074243	Abhishek Kumar	8448109532	AMIR CHAND	01/01/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	69.2	0	69.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
43	UB2100017649362	VIKRAM	9729681856	SURAJBHAN	06/09/2002	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	60.4	0	60.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
44	UB2200017689416	SHALU	9817764704	INDERJEET	15/11/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	77.6	0	77.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
45	UB2200017671950	MANISH YADAV	7082814546	RAJPAL YADAV	07/02/2004	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	72	5	77	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
46	UB2200017631847	ANSH YADAV	9958440987	SATBIR YADAV	18/12/2003	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	76.8	0	76.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, D GC Gurgaon (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
47	UA223022073746	NIKITA	9871925859	VIJAY BEDI	06/09/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	76.2	0	76.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
48	UB2200017630755	DEEP LOHIA	7289992500	ASHOK KUMAR	25/04/2002	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	69.4	5		Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Political Science-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)